

~ ITEM NO.86

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

14

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).

8199-8205/20

PATEL JAYANTIBHAI BECHARDAS & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GENERAL MANAGER, ONGC LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

Date : 31/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to take fresh
steps for effecting service on respondent Nos.1 and 2 in all
the SLPs.

List again on 19.2.2015.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.11.03
17:29:03 IST
Reason: