

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8199-8205/2014

PATEL JAYANTIBHAI BECHARDAS &amp; ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GENERAL MANAGER, ONGC LTD. &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

Date : 19/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr D.K.Thakur, Adv.  
Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counter affidavit of respondent no.1 has not been  
filed. Time requested. Be filed within four weeks as last  
opportunity.

Service of respondent no.2 in all the petitions is  
complete but none has entered appearance.

List again on 1.4.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar