

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

2014

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 8199-8205/

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/07/2012 in FA No. 3864/2007,02/07/2012 in FA No. 3865/2007,02/07/2012 in FA No. 3866/2007,02/07/2012 in FA No. 3867/2007,02/07/2012 in FA No. 3868/2007,04/07/2012 in FA No. 3862/2007,04/07/2012 in FA No. 3863/2007 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

PATEL JAYANTIBHAI BECHARDAS & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GENERAL MANAGER, ONGC LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 04/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.
Mr. Javedur Rahman, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Aulakh, Adv.
Mr. Varnika Singh, Adv.
Mr. A. Sumathi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned for ten weeks.

List thereafter.

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2015.09.10 12:24:56 IST
Reason: DSC of Mr. Deepak Mansukhani is being used by Mr. Ashok Raj Singh, CM.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

2014

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 8199-8205/

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/07/2012

in FA No. 3864/2007,02/07/2012 in FA No. 3865/2007,02/07/2012 in FA No. 3866/2007,02/07/2012 in FA No. 3867/2007,02/07/2012 in FA No. 3868/2007,04/07/2012 in FA No. 3862/2007,04/07/2012 in FA No. 3863/2007 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

PATEL JAYANTIBHAI BECHARDAS & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GENERAL MANAGER, ONGC LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 04/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.
Mr. Javedur Rahman, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Aulakh, Adv.
Mr. Varnika Singh, Adv.
Mr. A. Sumathi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned for ten weeks.

List thereafter.

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by Deepak
Mansukhani

Date: 2015.09.10 12:24:56
IST

Reason: DSC of Mr. Deepak
Mansukhani is being used by
Mr. Ashok Raj Singh, CM.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master